1
UN
ID
RI
VE
 M
70
0

Part No. 0781-0655-02 08/22
Product Code** Frame
Size
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Peak Current
Open Loop (A)
Peak Current
RFC (A)
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Peak Current
 (A)(kW) (HP) (kW) (HP)
380 - 480 V
M000-12404800T 12 480 * 250 400 672 672 608 * 315 500 668
M000-12405660T 12 566 * 315 450 792 792 660 * 355 550 726
M000-12406600T 12 660 * 355 550 924 924 755 * 400 650 831
M000-12407200T 12 720 * 400 600 1008 1008 865 * 500 700 952
500 - 575 V
M000-12503150T 12 315 * 250 350 441 441 360 * 250 350 396
M000-12503600T 12 360 * 250 350 504 504 410 * 300 400 451
M000-12504100T 12 410 * 300 400 574 574 460 * 330 450 506
M000-12504600T 12 460 * 330 450 644 644 510 * 370 500 561
500 - 690 V
M000-12603150T 12 315 * 280 500 441 441 360 * 355 550 396
M000-12603600T 12 360 * 355 550 504 504 410 * 400 600 451
M000-12604100T 12 410 * 400 600 574 574 460 * 450 650 506
M000-12604600T 12 460 * 450 650 644 644 510 * 500 700 561
Notes:
* Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency
**Frame 12 is only available as an unassigned power module (M000) and an M700 control module must also be ordered
Internal 125 kw brake chopper included as standard.